NMPE3NME

CtedaHosuh
3apaskosuh
hekosuh
PaHhenosuh
Cumuh
MeTtposuh
Hosakosuh
l'ytosuh
Bacosuh
JoBaHoBWh
Nasosuh
BesbkoBuh
Anekcuh
Cpyjuh
Henosuh
AHTUh
bakosuh
KannmaHyesuh
Bynajuh
MeTtposuh
KopyHosuh
Lykuh
Byuypesuh
MunytuHosuh
TpHagay,
Hokosuh
Hukonuh
Nnnh
Byunhesuh
JoBaHoBWh
LOepuh
Casuhesuh
Kyphybuh
hophesuh
MwuneHkosuh
Oumutpnjesuh
MNajuh
Buaosuh
Bupgojkosuh
Hokuh
MwuTuh
MeTtposuh
bynat
MunmHosuh
CraHuh
BojaHuh
MapuHkosuh

MME

[paraHa
Janunua
MwuHa
AHhennja
Mwuauvua
MwuHa
Ayra
lfopaH
Tamapa
®unumn
Hukona
Onmutpunje
Bacununje
KesbaHa
Urop
AnekcaHgap
Hacracja
AneKkcaHgpa
Haha
AnekcaHgpa
AHa
JoBaH
AHa
AHhennja
Cama
AywaH
Mwunow
Jbybuua
Ucnpopa
CredaH
JaHko
Mapko
AHa
boraaH
KceHunja
Anekca
Mwunuvua
AHhena
Ypoul
Mapwuja
Jennuya
AHa
Hukona
Coduja
Anekca
Mapko
JlyKa

MHOEKC

2018/0005
2018/0076
2018/0007
2018/0053
2018/0071
2018/0066
2018/0067
2019/1028
2018/0037
2017/0167
2018/0210
2018/0222
2017/0141
2018/0045
2018/0103
2017/0174
2018/0188
2018/0179
2017/0372
2018/0068
2018/0012
2018/0063
2018/0184
2017/0012
2018/0108
2018/0017
2018/0131
2018/0056
2017/0178
2017/0153
2018/0160
2018/0264
2017/0093
2020/1024
2017/0247
2018/0258
2019/1024
2017/0361
2018/0049
2018/0178
2019/1027
2018/0154
2020/1031
2019/1025
2017/0206
2018/0009
2018/0074

AopatHu
NnoeHu

50
46.5
37
40
39
41
45
37
43
50
37
40
43
33
39
37
36
34
31
19
8
38
27
38
34
38
26
35
28
45
46
35
37
39
2
33
33
1
27
39
23
1
48
24
30
35
6

MACMEHN AEO UCMUTA

MoeHn MoeHun OLIEHA
(nucmenu geo) (yKynHu) (nucmenu geo)
195 245 10
194 240.5 10
194 231 10
191 231 10
190 229 10
186 227 10
176 221 10
183 220 10
174 217 10
166 216 10
178 215 10
174 214 10
169 212 10
178 211 10
171 210 10
169 206 10
167 203 10
168 202 10
170 201 10
177 196 10
184 192 10
154 192 10
165 192 10
146 184 9
150 184 9
145 183 9
156 182 9
145 180 9
151 179 9
132 177 9
130 176 9
141 176 9
137 174 9
134 173 9
171 173 9
140 173 9
138 171 9
167 168 8
141 168 8
129 168 8
144 167 8
165 166 8
117 165 8
140 164 8
134 164 8
128 163 8
157 163 8




Hewkosuh
Puctuh
Foruh
Hokuh
Tomuh
Bacuh
AHhenkosuh
Tpnkos
Pagojuunh
Costuh
hophesuh
Peroje
Muwwuh
Mapkosuh
Pagojuunh

MwunaguHosuh

Jenuh

Mpha
JNlasuh
Hukonuh
Hukonuh
Byuetuh
JakossbeBuh
ByjHoBMA
Hukonuh
Byjosuh
Kepesosuh
Munuh
MwuneHosuh
lyTewa
MwusbkoBuh
Busn
MajunH
Beweswuh
Pagojkosuh
Mupkosuh
Mwunoweswuh
Jeuuh
Baowwuh
MapwuHkoBuh
Masnosuh
[NanaeecTtpa
KojagmnHosuh
ToTtoBuh
henosuh
Pocuh
CkeHpepu
Jlykuh
Peyosuh
Crapuesuh

KpuctunHa
AnekcaHapa
®unun
Mwununua
Mwununua
[apko
JaHnjena
AnekcaHapa
BaneHTuHa
JaHnua
BecenuH
AnekcaHapa
AHhena
®unun
KpuctuHa
JoBaHa
boraaH
Page
[wnoHa
Arba
AywaH
Jlyka
JlyKa
CmoHa
Teopopa
TujaHa
Hukona
Jenena
Mwunaunua
JDannno
Ucnpopa
Barba
KatapuHa
JoBaHa
Unnja
Jbybuua
JNleHka
Bnagnummp
CvmoHa
Jenena
Mwunow
CredbaH
Anekca
Mapwuja
Byk
Tamapa
Eanc
Anekca
Apguc
Nnuja

2018/0151
2018/0420
2016/1055
2017/0460
2018/0039
2017/0272
2018/0402
2018/0163
2017/0168
2018/0285
2018/0298
2016/0207
2018/0038
2018/0242
2017/0190
2018/0217
2017/0050
2018/0198
2018/0450
2018/0085
2018/0321
2016/0212
2018/0173
2017/0300
2017/0075
2015/0030
2017/1053
2018/0239
2016/0413
2020/1002
2018/0048
2018/0126
2016/0378
2019/1083
2018/0080
2018/0368
2018/0097
2017/0079
2018/0293
2018/1032
2018/0358
2015/0265
2018/0343
2018/1005
2019/1082
2016/0131
2017/0297
2016/0387
2017/1033
2015/0187

127
129
127
155
125
133
139
125
122
123
117
146
146
123
108
143
115
106
139
139
101
136
116
110
134
133
94

122
132
130
132
115
129
107
94

127
107
86

96

124
102
122
119
121
106
116
90

115
115
114

163
162
160
160
159
158
154
153
152
151
147
146
146
146
144
144
143
143
139
139
136
136
136
135
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
130
129
129
128
127
127
126
124
124
122
122
121
121
121
117
116
115
115
114
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MapuHKo Munuua 2016/0243 1 113 114 6
AHgpejuh AHhenuja 2018/0109 37 77 114 6
Mapkosuh EHa 2018/0133 4 109 113 6
LehaHckn MwunaH 2018/0193 35 78 113 6
Mpyjuunh Mapwuja 2017/0359 3 109 112 6
KoBauesuh Jlyka 2017/0387 0 110 110 6
Mejosuh BuHa 2017/0183 0 110 110 6
bypuh Anekca 2017/0473 0 109 109 6
MBaHUyK KpuctnHa 2020/1026 0 108 108 6
Butas Mapwuja 2017/0304 38 70 108 6
Besbuh Teopopa 2018/0052 3 105 108 6
Kojuh Maja 2018/0205 0 107 107 6
Hukonuh MaTwnja 2018/0267 1 106 107 6
Mwunucasmwesmh  CredaH 2018/0296 0 102 102 6
Bykenuh Mwununua 2018/0434 3 99 102 6
Hukonuh Mapuja 2018/0143 29 72 101 6
MeTKoBCKM CaHgpa 2019/1037 1 100 101 6
Manuh HukonuHa 2017/0494 2 99 101 6
MwunaHos KatapuHa 2018/0304 22 78 100 6
JaHkosuh Mwunow 2019/1078 37 63 100 6
MucuHm Nopeaxa 2017/0202 0 100 100 6
Metposuh Hukona 2014/0359 0 100 100 6
Nnuh Hukona 2018/0157 31 64 95 5
bowrak HeHapg, 2017/0334 30 64 94 5
Jakwwh Mwunnua 2017/0347 0 93 93 5
MwunuHkosuh Jenena 2017/0482 2 90 92 5
Bacosuh Mwununua 2019/1084 28 63 91 5
Casuh bpaHko 2017/0130 20 69 89 5
Tpasuua Hwukona 2018/1028 0 87 87 5
Hukonuh Mapko 2018/0356 22 64 86 5
Mwuxaunnosuh Mwunuvua 2018/0269 36 50 86 5
daznujesuh Janven 2017/0022 35 48 83 5
Tewwuh AnekcaHapa 2018/1034 0 83 83 5
Pagmunosuh Tamapa 2018/0214 2 81 83 5
CresaHosuh AnekcaHgpa 2016/0151 0 81 81 5
Bykuhesuh MwuneHa 2016/0127 0 80 80 5
JoBaHoBUhH Nnuja 2017/0170 0 75 75 5
Jlepemuh JeneHa 2017/0469 0 74 74 5
JNlasapesuh MaBne 2018/0136 2 69 71 5
lfonyb6osuh Teopopa 2018/0415 0 69 69 5
Jokuh Makcum 2018/0299 0 68 68 5
Bapah Hukona 2018/1003 12 56 68 5
Oyruh Ucnpopa 2017/0404 0 66 66 5
Pagosuh AnekcaHgap 2016/0236 0 66 66 5
[y6uh EneHa 2017/0186 12 54 66 5
Mwunocasmesnh  Anekca 2017/0299 0 66 66 5
KoTnaja Anekca 2017/0368 0 65 65 5
MeTtpuh AHapujaHa 2017/0268 0 65 65 5
Xamsuh Arca 2017/0496 1 62 63 5
MapwuHkoBuh Mapwuja 2016/0159 0 57 57 5




hophesuh
[Lparojnosuh
PaTkosuh
Konauh
Puctuh
Jlexkaunh
LWbyka
Topoposuh
Mwuxajnosuh
rnuropmjesuh
Konauh
TFoposuh
JeBpemosuh
bajosuh
Papojesuh
Pajesuh
Koctuh
KpcmaHosuh
Mactunosuh

duann
[BO3A4EH
Maja
JeneHa
Mwunow
CredaH
Mwuxanno
Mapwuja
AHhena
Besbko
Oparo
Topop
Cawa
Anekca
AnekcaHgap
Mpeapar
Mwuxajno
Anekca
dunnn

2016/0447
2017/0213
2017/0277
2019/1054
2017/0375
2017/1061
2017/0288
2018/0064
2018/0098
2016/0257
2015/0370
2019/1099
2019/1081
2018/0072
2018/0162
2015/0210
2017/0162
2018/0030
2017/0312
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53
50
50
38
36
36

33

30

25

17

11
10

53
50
50
38
37
36
34
33
33
32
30
25
23
17
16
11
10
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